		National Youth Arts Award	SHANN AMAN
	Youth Arts	This is to certify that Kaliana Caldwell	WINDOW WITH WITH WITH WITH WITH WITH WITH WIT
		is hereby presented with a National Youth Arts Award in the category of Outstanding Lead Performance in a Musical	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
	for the role o		2000000000
	in the show	Legally Blonde	
	staged by _	Broadway Theatre Arts Academy	
	2	Presented by National Youth Arts the day of December 31, 2020	No. CONTRACTOR OF
		totel Hoppe	CONTRACTOR OF
	12L	Robert M. Hopper	
32			NAN CAR